 5320A–IMAGE–04/03
Color 8 Megapixels
LVDS and
CameraLink™
Digital Cameras
CAMELIA C1 LV 8M
CAMELIA C1 CL 8M
Preliminary

Warning: Changes or modifications to this unit not expressly approved by the party
responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate this equipment.
Ordering Information
Table 19.  Ordering Code
Part Number Description
AT71XC1LV8MFERCB0 CAMELIA 8M C1 LVDS Grade E with Housing and F-Mount
AT71XC1LV8MFERCA0 CAMELIA 8M C1 LVDS Grade E with Housing and no F-Mount
AT71XC1LV8MFERAA0 CAMELIA 8M C1 LVDS Grade E without Mechanics
AT71XC1CL8MFERCB0 CAMELIA 8M C1 CameraLink Grade E with Housing and F-Mount
AT71XC1CL8MFERCA0 CAMELIA 8M C1 CameraLink Grade E with Housing and no F-Mount
AT71XC1CL8MFERAA0 CAMELIA 8M C1 CameraLink Grade E without Mechanics
AT71-LV-P2C1D1C2 LVDS-FGT Kit (see “Kits of Cable” on page 29)
AT71-LV-P8C8D8A0 Set of LVDS connectors (see “Kits of Cable” on page 29)
AT71-CL-P2C0D3A0 CL Kit (see “Kits of Cable” on page 29)
35
5320A–IMAGE–04/03
 Printed on recycled paper.
Disclaimer: Atmel Corporation makes no warranty for the use of its products, other than those expressly contained in the Company’s standard